points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156
152
148
144
140
136
132
128
124
120
116
112
108
104
100
100

bowler
Eric Erb

DJ Brown

Andrew Dekowski

Jack Celmer

Matt Bortz

Austin Kerper

Joey Ciufo

Tony Lutz

Riley Celmer

Dan Althouse

Zach Walter

Doug Titmas

Francis Vitelli

Alex Blood

Aidan D'Souza

Jacob Kerstetter

Isaac Erickson

Kurtis Stidd

Sam Bortnick

Brittany Gust

Elizabeth Clemet

Alyssa Balicki

Matt Forry

Antonio Reyes

Amanda Barna

Lucas Leandro

Alex Bortz

Dylan Zimmerman

Ryan Goddard

Zack Williams

Hayden Capper

Jamie Kulaga

Nicholas LePicola

Michelle Dekowski

Felicia Trievel

Ben Rynes

Carlize Wanner

Nathan Keim

Rebecca Armand

Brandon Updike

Jenn Fitts

Alyssa Breidegam

Kristen Keller

Emily Garl

Tyler Dautrich

Renee Riffey

Austin Sweigart

place $715
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$200
$125
$100
$80
$60
$45
$40
$35
$30

pins gm
2183
2828
2087
2045
2099
1807
1801
1834
1800
1813
1772
1800
1761
1814
1773
1734
1769
1768
1726
1641
1072
1066
1060
1059
1054
1044
1041
1037
1033
1032
1031
1029
1025
1017
1008
1005
1000
994
961
959
953
949
947
941
905
883
868
64828 303
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PJBT #19 Scratch @ Hiester 1/8/17

W L G S 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 B 7 B 8 B TOTAL 9 11 12
vivEe19 4.01 0.0/300] 794 225|216 236| 258] 246 | kEHE 259| 30 30( 300] 30 7105k 208
VRNV 4.0] 3.0/ 268|741 205|201 258| 242] 265 EFAR 255 0 0[ 231 30 HEEREY 268|W | 230|W | 243 186
vkl 3.01 1.01279]671 272|218| 181 236] 279 |k 236| 30 30( 208| 30 HEriEE 236

3.0( 1.0] 256|732 203|248 242| 186] 237 | ENEGH 229| 30 30| 247| 30 HEEL] 197|L

2.0( 2.0] 279|696 214)225(245| 233] 249 L 203| 30 30(214| Of ukPPAY 237]|L
vpisitd 3.01 0.01279]723 202|279 242| 213] 204 | uEEIE 227| 30 30| 204| 30| ukkr/

3.0{0.0] 258|696 245|165 206| 256] 233 |FukL0EE] 258| 30 30(211| 30 HEEkE

1.0] 2.0| 264|760 258|238(264| 209| 213 [Fuki:PAY 181 O 30| 244| O ke
7rasiole) 2.01 1.0/ 266|703 236|266( 201| 190] 248 kLN 235| 30 30[ 189| Of Hk:feo)

1.0] 2.0/ 300{ 776 211|265(300| 244| 169 kiR 191 O 0] 248| 30| ukelZE]
7pkel) 2.01 1.01 2591662 245|174(218| 259] 214 FukEES 214| 30 0[247| 30 ukEP
7pisiole) 1.0 2.0/ 243|689 237(215(237| 243| 234 [FuKIEEH 224 30 0] 204| O ukeEl)

2.0(1.0] 279689 241)|215(233|204] 179 ulorpA| 242 30 30[{168| Of ukpAl

0.0] 3.0{ 289|738 246|289(203| 233|232 [FuPAER] 193 0[214| Of ukhE

1.0] 2.01269|723 258|196 269| 173] 246 | kEIPA 196 0[214| 30| uEfok]

2.0( 1.0] 257|641 206|180 255| 201| 257 |FHl0EER] 178 30| 236| 30 ML

0.0] 3.0{289( 730 211)289(230| 199] 257 |FukESH 159 202 1769
7ph00) 0.0] 3.0/ 247|675 236|247(192| 221|211 | ELeyA 236 201 1768

0.0] 3.0{ 268 640 182]245] 213|268 195 |Fulileci 201 210 1726

0.0 3.0{279]| 718 279|256 183| 193] 213 |FukPE 191 187 1641

235(635 227)202(206| 202] 235 | ulorp
245(614 189|204| 221 245 207 L[S
235(649 189]235]225( 193 218 |Fukels]o)
279|662 198|279] 185 194 203 |FuleEie)
225(605 170]220] 215( 224 225 |FuleET:]
221|630 202|207(221|213] 201 | ulex
247|643 200|196 247| 234] 164 | ulez5E
224(591 193|223|175( 224 222 |FL0EY/
237|644 237|201{206| 196] 193 |Ful0EE]
245)| 600 215|171 214| 245] 187 | ileEP
236(615 197]213]| 205( 180 236 | FuleEkE
235(679 221|223(235|176] 174 l0PE)
279(560 180|188 192 279( 186 | ulepis;
259(568 183|188 197 259 190 |Fkekiv/
222(629 199|208] 222 206( 173 |Fuke[o):]
253|611 253|144(214| 231] 163 | ul6lek)
235(592 161]205] 226 173 235 |Fuke[e)o)
232(590 232|184(174( 225|179 EEL
244|605 182]179| 244 183 173 [FelokE
256|651 213]182( 256 164| 144 | =EE)
205(557 205|190( 162 191| 205 | =EE]
200|570 200{199(171) 183[ 196 =Lk
258(609 160|258 191| 178 1608 =LY/
213|584 213]168(203(211| 146 =LA
210(522 169|185| 168| 210( 173 [Fe[05
210|560 158|192| 210| 151 172 [F K
192|532 182]167| 183| 144 192 [F:1e1:)
211 214 217 212 207 215 224 219 253 214 240 197




points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
247
247
240
235
230
223
223
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156

bowler
Kyle Vaughn

Nathan Hartman

Shania Jennings

Joey Moore

Lauren Bowersox

Brett Hillman

Tanner Schwenk

Erin Strickland

Corey Rinda

Jenninfer Williams

Brandon Gust

Kyle Bowersox

Alexis Schwenk

Aaron Fisher

Desmond Brown

Lauren Weber

Briana Strickland

Emily Breidegam

Bobby Schneeweis

Allison White

Robert Zarrilli

Kody Creager

Ayden Davis

Jeffrey Cepeda

Aaron Weaver

Jill Sprenkle

Lexi Kile

Gavin Lehman

Caitlin Mattingly

David Swavely

Zach Prizer

Jason Keebler

place $635
$200
$200
$100
S60
$40
$35

1

pins
2022
1740
2239
1913
1407
1692
1539
1548
1464
1519
1669
1563
1562
1562
929

909

950

946

919

CEE]

941
1010
865

579

824

896

851

820

847

VEE]

816

815

gm
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avg
202.20
193.33
203.55
212.56
156.33
211.50
192.38
193.50
183.00
189.88
208.63
195.38
195.25
195.25
185.80
181.80
190.00
189.20
183.80
186.60
188.20
202.00
173.00
115.80
164.80
179.20
170.20
164.00
169.40
158.60
163.20
163.00

39082 210 186.10

PJBT #19 Handicap @ Hiester 1/8/17

WL G S H 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 b 7 b 8 b TOTAL 9 11 12
5.0(0.0] 233|646 20 [227]|193(226( 189|138 |FuleyEi] 233(30| 194|30| 219 30 |uksk) 216 187
3.0 1.0]265(637| 33 [173]|202(209( 188|182 [Pkl 161 (30| 265|30|211| 30 Rk 149
4.0]2.0{266|669| 17 |182(166|182|266| 165 [FHleZsH 209| 30| 256|30( 204 O |ukpIsH| 222 174 213
2.0[2.0]256(666( 3 [245]|168(253[256|206 kLS 246(30)| 161 0 |213| 30 |ukEy) 165
3.0(1.0]182(517| 58 |170|182|165|170| 140 | ukEEAY 127|30| 158( 30| 159| 30 |k 136
1.0] 2.01248]|694| 9 [248|225|221|203 (188 [FulikElely 224|30|190| 0 [193| O [ulyer:
2.0(1.0]256(574| 19 [184)|155(226( 144|256 | ulelclol] 181(30)|226|30|167| O |FuEHE
1.0] 2.0]1245]|632| 16 [204|183| 245|164 (225 [FuGilekiy 164| 0 |192] 0 (17130 (A5
1.0] 2.0]233|558| 26 [205|179|174|179(177 [Fu{e8 152| 0 | 165| 0 [ 23330 [y 0p]
1.0] 2.01224|582| 19 [204|186| 192|224 (201 [Fu&ikerAy 177| 0 |171]|30(164| O [l ok
0.0]3.0{290|765| 4 |195(290|280|183| 196 NS 196| O (141| 0 | 188 O iAokt
0.0]3.0{258|649] 13 |191(258|200]211| 190 [ sEEET 163| O [161| 0 | 189 O |Eeisy
1.0] 2.0]257|561| 9 [161|156|194|233 (257 [Fu{eisi) 177 0 |191|30(193| O [Fuiee:
1.0| 2.0]1256|573| 8 [224]211|138|178(256 [ {el¥A 163| 0 |179] 0 (21330 [FHLeEIS)

215(575| 23 |185(175|215]192| 162 | ulesE

223(517| 27 |159(166|192| 169|223 | e

205(575| 16 |205[198|172]191| 184 | leE]0)

238(532| 16 |162[169|201|176| 238 | lePLs)

217(543| 20 |1160(217{166| 176|200 | K0kE)

202(539| 16 |181|157{201]202] 192 | lekE]

233(598| 14 1193|233(172|168| 175 | lekiE

235(585| 0 |192[200{193]190| 235 | ko)

192|501 24 [163]|174|164(172|192 | k)

129|328 80 [103]| 98 [127(122| 129 | k)

181|477 30 (172]|181(124(181|166 | el

200(563| 14 |1196(200|167]165| 168 [FR=]eIs)

200|490| 22 (144|188]158| 161|200 [kt

184|506 22 [162]|184(160( 168|146 |kl

184|494 16 [182]|139(173( 184|169 | cPy)

181|509( 25 [148]|180(181( 148|136 [ k]

175|494 18 [175|145(174(150| 172 | Elos)

1821498 1 [165|151(182(179| 138 :plo)

183 185 188 184 188 184 189 194 179 170 215 168




